Staverton CE VC Primary School Governors 2023-24
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Forename

Claire

Lisa

Jonathan

Cath

Sylvia

Louise

Edward

David

Jennifer

Surmname

Allen

Burgess

Hall

Knight

Mizel

Parsons

Powe

Ross

Smith

Email Position

deputyhead@staverton.wilts.sch.uk
Lburgess@staverton.wilts.sch.uk
j-hall@staverton.wilts.sch.uk
cknight@staverton.wilts.sch.uk
s.mizel@staverton.wilts.sch.uk

I parsons@staverton.wilts.sch.uk
Head@staverton.wilts.sch.uk Headteacher

d.ross@staverton wilts sch uk

j.smith@staverton wilts sch_uk Chair

Category

Co-opted

Parent

Parent

Co-opted

Co-opted

Staff

Staff (Head)

Foundation

Co-opted

Start

05/09/2022

05/09/2022

05/09/2022

14/12/2022

23/05/2023

20/10/2022

01/09/2021

30/03/2023

12/10/2021

End

04/09/2026

04/09/2026

04/09/2026

13/12/2026

22/05/2027

19/10/2026

31/08/2025

29/03/2027

11/10/2025





